Project
Catalog Number
Type
MGRK-B
LED Magnetic
Retrofit Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
MGRK-B-LED
rev: 03182019
HOUSING
 - Updates 2x2 and 2x4 fluorescent fixtures to LED
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -4oF (-20oC) - 113oF (45oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Available with clear or frosted polycarbonate lenses
 - Available in 4000K, and 5000K
 - 199,000 Lumens @ L70
 - CRI > 80
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Damp Locations and insulated ceilings
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - Meets DLC Requirements
- RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
MODEL#                       Size Strips      Wattage   Lumens     Color         Lens
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-40K-CL              2X2’    2               30W 3,845            4000K  Clear
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-40K-FL              2X2’    2               30W 2,990            4000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-50K-CL              2X2’    2               30W 3,960            5000K  Clear
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-50K-FL              2X2’    2               30W 3,067            5000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-22X3-39L-QT-40K-CL              2X2’    3               39W 4,894            4000K  Clear
MGRK-B-22X3-39L-QT-40K-FL              2X2’    3               39W 3,919            4000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-22X3-39L-QT-50K-CL              2X2’    3               39W 4,919            5000K  Clear
MGRK-B-22X3-39L-QT-50K-FL              2X2’    3               39W 4,034            5000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-24X2-39L-QT-40K-CL             2X4’    2               39W 4,909           4000K  Clear
MGRK-B-24X2-39L-QT-40K-FL             2X4’    2               39W 3,917           4000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-24X2-39L-QT-50K-CL             2X4’    2               39W 5,025           5000K  Clear
MGRK-B-24X2-39L-QT-50K-FL             2X4’    2               39W 4,073           5000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-24X3-44L-QT-40K-CL             2X4’    3               44W 5,490           4000K  Clear
MGRK-B-24X3-44L-QT-40K-FL             2X4’    3               44W 4,532           4000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-24X3-44L-QT-50K-CL             2X4’    3               44W 5,623           5000K  Clear
MGRK-B-24X3-44L-QT-50K-FL             2X4’    3               44W 4,680           5000K  Frosted
MGRK-B-22
MGRK-B-24
Drivers
PHOTOMETRICS
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-40K-CL
MGRK-B-24X3-44L-QT-40K-CL
MGRK-B-24X2-39L-QT-40K-CL
MGRK-B-22X2-30L-QT-40K-CL
	MGRKB24X239LQT40KCL:
	2X4:
	2:
	39W: